1
FINISH WITH flare
EURO CONTEMPORARY
For over 90 years, creating
moments of beauty where they
are least expected.
Amerock has forged a reputation as a pioneer in the cabinet hardware
industry, meticulously designing products that inspire homeowners

Mounting hardware included for
slat wall or sheetrock. See index
on p. 39 for ordering information.
2
Euro Contemporary
STATIC BOARD OPTION
Part No. CDB19040
Elegant white gloss display boards
feature fixed hardware for those
preferring a static option.
Hardware can be unscrewed
to show alternate finishes or
update the offering.
3
26
Merchandising your way.
Sleek, streamlined solutions with an elegant matte
navy and glossy white palette.
We get it. Space is precious, and you need displays that work
for your business. Provide an elegant and engaging customer
experience with our three versatile presentation options.
See index on p. 39 for ordering information.
	 FLOATING WALL
DISPLAY
Part No. CDB19052
•	 Display floats off wall surface
•	 Holds three Interactive or
Static boards, sold separately
•	 Includes mounting hardware
for slat wall or sheetrock
Looking to expand your
display footprint? Utilize
multiple wall displays.
	 ROTATING 2-SIDED
TOWER
Part No. CDB19053
•	 Each side holds three
Interactive or Static boards,
sold separately
FINISH CHIP RING
Part No. FCRNG003
Showcase all seven Euro Contemporary
finishes, including three new finishes.
  Polished Chrome
  Polished Nickel
  Satin Nickel
  NEW! Silver Champagne
  NEW! Black Brushed Nickel
  NEW! Black Chrome
  Black Nickel
EASY CROSS-SELLING
Add individual finish chips to your
ring to showcase additional trending
finishes from Amerock.
  Golden Champagne – BP36658BBZ*
  NEW! Champagne Bronze – BP36658CZ*
  Oil-Rubbed Bronze – BP36658ORB*
  Gunmetal (Graphite) – BP36658GM*
  Matte Black – BP36658MB*
*See index on p. 39 for ordering information.
	 2-SIDED RETAIL
DISPLAY
Part No. CDB19090
•	 Non-rotating
•	 Each side holds three
Interactive or Static
boards, sold separately
•	 Includes 2 options:
locking caster wheels
or leveling feet
Optional metallic logo
available at no charge.
Part No. CDB19091